
Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

5 Sets of Photo Copies of above documents for Self

5 Passport size photo (for Hostel / Mess / Library / College Id etc.)

Proformas - (Only for Type C, D, E Candidates/if any) (If applicable)

Original Caste Certificate  

Category Students Original Caste Validity Certificate            

Original Non - Creamy Layer Certificate                                                            

(valid up to 31st March 2025 - OBC/SBC/VJNT Students)

EWS Certificate (for EWS Students) (If applicable)

Income Certificate Original (TFWS & Scholarship Students) (If applicable)

Domicile Cerificate of Candidates Father / Mother (Only for Type 

B Candidate)
(If applicable)

Original Migration Certificate (For CBSE/OMS/Other than 

Maharashtra Board)
(If applicable)

Defence Certificates/Ex Servicemen/Orphan/Physical 

Handicapped / Pro Forma & any other  
(If applicable)

Original Gap Affidavit Certificate (If applicable)

Allotment letter of the CET Cell / FC Registration 

Open Category / Common 

MHT-CET 2024 Score Card

JEE (Main) 2024 Score Card

Original 10
th

 Mark sheet 

Original 12
th

 Mark sheet 

Original TC / Leaving Certificate

Nationality & Domicile Certificate / Birth Certificate 

Aadhaar Card (Photo Copy)

Sinhgad Technical Education Society’s

SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Kusgaon (Bk), Lonavala 

First Year Engineering Admission List of Required Documents A. Y. 2024-25

Name Of the Certificates Admin Type 



Sr. No. Name of the Certificates Admin Type 

1 Allotment letter of CET Cell / FC Registration

2 Original 10
th

 Mark sheet 

3 Original 12
th

 Mark sheet (If Applicable)

4 Original Diploma - Final / III Year Mark sheet

5 Diploma Transefer / Leaving Certificate

6 Nationality & Domicile Certificate  

7 Equivalence Certificate (Other than MSBTE Board)

8 Migration Certificate (Other than MSBTE Board)

9 Income Certificate (Photocopy)

10 Aadhaar Card (Photo Copy)

11
Defence Certificates/Ex Servicemen/Orpha/Physical Handicapped / 

Pro Formas & any other 
(If applicable) 

12 Original Gap Affidavit Certificate (If applicable) 

13 EWS Certificate (for EWS Students) (If applicable) 

14
Domicile Cerificate of Candidates Father/Mother (Only for Type B 

Candidate)
(If applicable)

15 Proformas - (Only for Type C, D, E Candidates / if any) (If applicable)

16 Original Caste Certificate  

17 Original Caste Validity Certificate            

18
Original Non – Creamy Layer Certificate  (Valid up to 31st March 

2025 - only OBC/SBC/VJNT/)

19

20 5 Passport size photo (for Hostel/Mess/Library/College ID)

SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Sinhgad Technical Education Society’s

Category Students

Open Category / 

Common

5 Sets of photo copies of above documents for Self

Direct Second Year Admission- List of Required Documents A. Y. 2024-25

Kusgaon (Bk), Lonavala 



Sr. No. Name of the Certificates Admin Type 

1 Allotment Letter of the CET Cell / FC Registration  

2 Gate Score Card (Valid) 

3 Original 10
th

 Mark sheet 

4 Original 12
th

 Mark sheet

5 Original Diploma Mark sheet (if applicable)

6 Original Degree Mark sheet

7 Degree Transefer / Leaving Certificate

8 Nationality & Domicile Certificate  

9
Original Migration Certificate                                                                       

(For OMS/Other than S P Pune University)

10 Original Gap Affidavit Certificate (if applicable)

11 Pro Forma P & Q (if applicable)

12 Aadhaar Card (Photo Copy)

13 * Original Caste Certificate  

14 * Original Caste Validity Certificate            

15
* Original Non – Creamy Layer Certificate                                                 

(Valid up to 31st March 2025-only OBC/SBC/ VJNT)

16

17

Open Category / 

Common

5 Passport size photo (for Hostel/Mess/Library/College Id etc.)

Category 

Students

5 Sets of Photo Copies of above documents for Self

Sinhgad Technical Education Society’s

SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Kusgaon (Bk), Lonavala 

ME Admission - List of Required Documents A. Y. 2024-25


